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BASE ASSEMBLY

Item Part No. Qty Description

1 330334 1 Base Shroud
2 014285 1 Decal, Advance
3 330314 1 Plate
4 330577 1 Foam
5 238147 1 Motor
6 330681 1 Sheave
7 331100 1 Belt
8 218065 2 Nut Plate
9 330686 1 Rod

10 206814 1 Turnbuckle
11 350109 1 Rod
12 321532 2 Bushing
13 330336 1 Base
14 325224 2 Pin
15 330613 1 Bracket
16 325227 2 Nut
17 323086 4 Roller
18 150150 2 Washer
19 330675 1 Sheave
20 109258 1 Key
21 322420 2 Bearing Block
22 372773 2 Bearing
23 330671 1 Shaft
24 330669 1 Brush

330666 1 Brush Assembly (#1-19)
25 320153 1 Load Spring
26 330677 1 Shoe
27 331078 2 Bracket
28 329098 2 Bushing

29 330717 1 Cam
30 330642 1 Spring
31 331076 2 Collar
32 520845 2 Axle
33 328855 2 Nut
34 155373 2 Washer
35 330607 2 Wheel
36 330573 1 Filter
37 330303 1 Grill
38 330683 1 Wheel
39 330741 1 Bushing
40 330335 1 Cap
41 023288 1 Decal, Knob
42 324502 1 Knob
43 023290 1 Decal, Brush Adjust
44 2 1/4-20 X 3/4 Screw
45 4 5/16 Lock Washer
46 4 5/16-18 X 1/2 Screw
47 1 5/16-18 X 5/8 Screw
48 1 5/16 Lock Washer
49 1 5/16 Flat Washer
50 12 10-24 X 3/8 Screw
51 4 3/8-16 X 5/8 Screw
52 2 10-24 X 3/16 Screw
53 1 1/4-20 X 1 1/4 Screw
54 1 8-32 X 5/16 Screw
55 4 10-24 X 3/8 Screw
56 330056 2 Button Plug
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